
MONTH DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION NOTES
JANUARY Wed. 1/6/2021 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Happy Hour Zoom

Fri. 1/22/2021 7:00 am - 8:00 am Coffee Hour Zoom

Tues. 1/26/2021 12:00 pm-1:00 pm ICE Cube Mixer Zoom

FEBRUARY Tues. 2/2/2021 7:00 am - 8:00 am Coffee Hour Zoom
Thur. 2/18/2021 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Happy Hour Zoom
Tues. 2/23/2021 11:30 am - 1:00 pm Membership Meeting Holiday Inn & Suites - Bloomington Airport 

(Virtual Option via Zoom)
Topic: Decision Making during Difficult Times  
Speaker: Sam Lewis, PRIDEStaff 

MARCH Tues. 3/2/2021 7:00 am - 8:00 am Coffee Hour Zoom 
Wed. 3/17/2021 5:00pm - 6:00pm Virtual Happy Hour Zoom 
Thur. 3/18/2021 5:00 pm -7:00 pm Happy Hour Lil Beaver Brewery 
Tues. 3/30/2021 11:30 am - 1:00 pm Membership Meeting Carle Health and Fitness Center 

(Virtual Option via Zoom)
Topic:  Community Engagement 
Speaker:  Catherine Porter, Carle Health and Fitness Center 

APRIL Tues 4/6/2021 7:00 am - 8:00 am Coffee Hour TBD
Thurs. 4/15/2021 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Happy Hour Gill Street Sports Bar & Resturant 
Tues. 4/27/2021 11:30 am - 1:00 pm Membership Meeting Regional Office of Education 

(Virtual Option via Zoom)
Topic: TBD
Speaker: TBD

MAY Tues. 5/4/2021 7:00 am - 8:00 am Coffee Hour TBD
Thurs. 5/20/2021 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Happy Hour Keg Grove Brewing Company 
Tues. 5/25/2021 11:30 am - 1:00 pm Membership Meeting TBD

JUNE Tues. 6/1/2021 7:00 am - 8:00 am Coffee Hour TBD
Thurs. 6/17/2021 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Happy Hour TBD
Tues. 6/29/2021 11:30 am - 1:00 pm Membership Meeting TBD



2021 BNYP BOARD:
POSITION NAME EMAIL
President Tessa Mizell tmizell@bnymca.org
President-Elect Jenna Hart Jenna.Hart@carle.com
Membership Chair Megan Fitzgerald Megan.Fitzgerald@carle.com
Program Chair Grace Nichols grace@midillinicu.com
Service Chair Kirsten Schroeder AgentK@sellwithk.com
Social Chair Karson Lueck karson@ifeonline.org
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